
Pessac (Stade Cap De Bos - A. Nègre)  le 16 avril 2017

Meeting de Pessac Sport Adapté
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PESSAC

100m / TCF (16/04/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.7

1 DELAGE Danielle 394899 SEF /92 Union St Bruno 33/62 33 N-A 13''54 R3 789

2 BONNET Floriane 394898 SEF /87 PESSAC Athlétic Club 33 N-A 16''87 D7 382

3 GOUZOU Angélique 402348 SEF /91 ADIAPH Résidence Jean Rivière 33 N-A 26''34 D8

100m / TCM (16/04/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.1

1 LUWILU Benny 398945° SEM /97 PESSAC Athlétic Club 33 N-A 13''57 D6 336

2 LALANNE Damien 186517 SEM /89 ASCL 40/49 33 N-A 14''62 D8 180

3 GARBAY David 343162 SEM /87 ASCL 40/49 33 N-A 15''52 D8 85

4 RAS Alexandre 402833° SEM /82 ADIAPH Résidence Jean Rivière 33 N-A 16''42 D8 25

5 DEYRS Cédric 986380 VEM /71 PESSAC Athlétic Club 33 N-A 17''05 D8 4

6 MARZABAL Franck 363896 VEM /73 PESSAC Athlétic Club 33 N-A 23''03 D8

7 THOMILAS Didier 402833 SEM /81 ADIAPH Résidence Jean Rivière 33 N-A 26''70 D8

100m / TCM (16/04/2017)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1.5

1 DUVAL Gilles 34315 SEM /96 ASCL 40/49 33 N-A 14''91 D8 146

2 OTT Jean Christophe 432361 SEM /92 ADIAPH Résidence Jean Rivière 33 N-A 17''18 D8 2

3 PLANE Mathieu 379585 SEM /88 Club Athlétic Villenavais 33/6 33 N-A 17''93 D8

4 USSEL Gérard 394429° VEM /71 PESSAC Athlétic Club 33 N-A 20''81 D8

DESCOOZERE Sébastien 402376 SEM /82 ADIAPH Résidence Jean Rivière 33 N-A NP

ABAHRI Nordine 402837 ESM /98 ADIAPH Résidence Jean Rivière 33 N-A NP

Longueur / TCF (16/04/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 BONNET Floriane 394898 SEF /87 PESSAC Athlétic Club 33 N-A 3m03 (NC) D8 294

NC3m03 2m95 NC 2m90 NC

2 DURO Mylène 339110 SEF /83 ASCL 40/49 33 N-A 2m70 (NC) D8 221

NC2m45 2m70 NC 2m45 NC

3 GOUZOU Angélique 402348 SEF /91 ADIAPH Résidence Jean Rivière 33 N-A 2m20 (NC) D8 112

NC2m05 1m70 NC 2m20 NC

DERE Marine 393598 SEF /95 ASCL 40/49 33 N-A NP (NC)

Longueur / TCM (16/04/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 LALANNE Damien 186517 SEM /89 ASCL 40/49 33 N-A 4m35 (NC) D6 380

NC4m10 4m10 NC 4m35 NC

2 LUWILU Benny 398945° SEM /97 PESSAC Athlétic Club 33 N-A 4m40 (NC) D6 390

NC3m80 4m20 NC 4m40 NC

3 GARBAY David 343162 SEM /87 ASCL 40/49 33 N-A 3m83 (NC) D8 278

NC3m70 3m83 NC 3m72 NC

4 THOMILAS Didier 402833 SEM /81 ADIAPH Résidence Jean Rivière 33 N-A 3m65 (NC) D8 242

NC3m37 2m74 NC 3m65 NC

5 ABAHRI Nordine 402837 ESM /98 ADIAPH Résidence Jean Rivière 33 N-A 3m20 (NC) D8 155

NC3m20 3m20 NC 2m70 NC

6 DEYRS Cédric 986380 VEM /71 PESSAC Athlétic Club 33 N-A 3m32 (NC) D8 178

NC3m05 3m20 NC 3m32 NC

7 PLANE Mathieu 379585 SEM /88 Club Athlétic Villenavais 33/6 33 N-A 3m60 (NC) D8 233

NC2m85 3m00 NC 3m60 NC

8 GONZALEZ Jean Paul 347021 VEM /65 ASCL 40/49 33 N-A 2m83 (NC) D8 83

NC2m70 2m40 NC 2m83 NC

9 DUVAL Gilles 34315 SEM /96 ASCL 40/49 33 N-A 2m50 (NC) D8 20

NC2m50 1m67 NC 2m45 NC

10 OTT Jean Christophe 432361 SEM /92 ADIAPH Résidence Jean Rivière 33 N-A 2m58 (NC) D8 35

NC2m40 2m58 NC 2m37 NC

11 RAS Alexandre 402833° SEM /82 ADIAPH Résidence Jean Rivière 33 N-A 2m44 (NC) D8 9

NC2m24 2m40 NC 2m44 NC

12 DESCOOZERE Sébastien 402376 SEM /82 ADIAPH Résidence Jean Rivière 33 N-A 2m30 (NC) D8

NC1m90 2m30 NC 1m90 NC

Poids (3 Kg) / TCM (16/04/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARZABAL Franck 363896 VEM /73 PESSAC Athlétic Club 33 N-A 4m65 205

4m654m10 4m30
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Javelot (400 G)/TCF (16/04/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 DURO Mylène 339110 SEF /83 ASCL 40/49 33 N-A 14m25 197

14m259m70 13m97

2 DERE Marine 393598 SEF /95 ASCL 40/49 33 N-A 8m23 87

8m106m90 8m23

3 GOUZOU Angélique 402348 SEF /91 ADIAPH Résidence Jean Rivière 33 N-A 8m05 83

8m055m70 6m45

Javelot (700 G)/TCM (16/04/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 LALANNE Damien 186517 SEM /89 ASCL 40/49 33 N-A 33m20 399

33m2032m55 32m75

2 PLANE Mathieu 379585 SEM /88 Club Athlétic Villenavais 33/6 33 N-A 30m86 366

30m8625m18 30m53

3 THOMILAS Didier 402833 SEM /81 ADIAPH Résidence Jean Rivière 33 N-A 28m67 335

28m6722m60 23m80

4 OTT Jean Christophe 432361 SEM /92 ADIAPH Résidence Jean Rivière 33 N-A 20m03 213

16m0020m03 19m85

5 GONZALEZ Jean Paul 347021 VEM /65 ASCL 40/49 33 N-A 16m50 164

6m0213m46 16m50

6 RAS Alexandre 402833° SEM /82 ADIAPH Résidence Jean Rivière 33 N-A 16m35 162

16m3510m35 16m14

7 DUVAL Gilles 34315 SEM /96 ASCL 40/49 33 N-A 15m19 145

12m3715m19 14m00

8 GARBAY David 343162 SEM /87 ASCL 40/49 33 N-A 15m16 145

14m2813m18 15m16

9 DESCOOZERE Sébastien 402376 SEM /82 ADIAPH Résidence Jean Rivière 33 N-A 14m67 138

14m2411m90 14m67

10 LUWILU Benny 398945° SEM /97 PESSAC Athlétic Club 33 N-A 12m42 106

12m4210m49 9m07

11 ABAHRI Nordine 402837 ESM /98 ADIAPH Résidence Jean Rivière 33 N-A 11m47 93

9m7011m47 11m44
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